
Willie Moon, Procurement Agent,  Senior 1 12/14/2020 

Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet 
(Via Zoom Video Conference) 

 

Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030 

  

Invitation To Bid Number: 20-101213 
Invitation To Bid Name: On-Call Water and Sewer (Multiyear with 2 Options to Renew) 

Date: Monday, December 14, 2020 @ 1:00 P.M. EST.                                      

  

Name  Company / Organization 

 

Telephone Number 

Email Address 

Status 

Willie Moon 

 

Dekalb County  

Purchasing and Contracting 

404-371-7021 

wmoon@dekalbcountyga.gov 
 

Dawn Stone 

 

Dekalb County  

Purchasing and Contracting 
404-371-2386  

dlstone@dekalbcountyga.gov 
 

Cornell Brown 

 

Dekalb County  

Purchasing and Contracting 
404-687-3949 

Cbrown1@dekalbcountyga.gov  
 

Patricia Robinson 

 

Dekalb County  

Purchasing and Contracting 
404-694-5548 

probinson@dekalbcountyga.gov  
 

Mel Solomon 

 

Dekalb County  

Purchasing and Contracting 
404-308-7790 

mtsolomon@dekalbcountyga.gov  
 

William Hill 

 

Dekalb County  

Purchasing and Contracting 
404-687-2739 

wjhill@dekalbcountyga.gov  
 

Korita Slaton 

 

Dekalb County  

Purchasing and Contracting 
404-687-3478 

Dekalbfirstlsbe@dekalbcountyga.gov 
 

Ozell Hayes 

 

Dekalb County  

Department of Watershed Management  

770-621-7231 

ohayes@dekalbcountyga.gov  
 

Michelle Butler 

 

Dekalb County  

Purchasing and Contracting 

404-607-3581 

mnbulter@dekalbcountyga.gov  
 

Cassandra Marshall 

 

Dekalb County  

Department of Watershed Management 

770-724-1450 

cmmarshall@dekalbcountyga.gov 
 

Awilda Hernandez 

 

Dekalb County  

Department of Watershed Management 

 

404-687-3943 

ahernandez@dekalbcountyga.gov  
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Willie Moon, Procurement Agent,  Senior 2 12/14/2020 

Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet 
(Via Zoom Video Conference) 

 

Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030 

  

Invitation To Bid Number: 20-101213 
Invitation To Bid Name: On-Call Water and Sewer (Multiyear with 2 Options to Renew) 

Date: Monday, December 14, 2020 @ 1:00 P.M. EST.                                      

  

Name  Company / Organization 

 

Telephone Number 

Email Address 

Status 

Keith Laguaite 

 

Dekalb County  

Department of Watershed Management 

770-621-7250 

fklagauite@dekalbcountyga.gov  

 

Greg Harrison 

 
AECOM  

770-519-9112  

Greg.harrison2@aecom.com  

 

Lynn Marquis 

 
Marsh & McLennan 

404-786-9553 

Lynn.marquis@marsh.com 

 

Gregory  Gutzwiller 

 
AECOM  

770-432-2900 

gwguyzwiller@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

Habibah Bell 

 
AECOM 

770-414-2353 

habell@dekalbcountyga.gov  

 

Lee Judd AECOM 
404-895-4443 

lajudd@dekalbcountyga.gov  
 

Moubin Al-Malla 

 
AECOM 

678-267-6639  

Moubin.Al-Malla@aecom.com 
 

Nicholas McConnell Granite Inliner 
678-735-0033 

Nicholas.mcconnell@layne.com 
Prime 

Sandra Murphy 

 
Reynolds Construction, LLC 

770-969-4040 

Sandra.murphy@reynoldscon.com  
Prime 

Andy Cook 

 

Ruby Collins Inc. 

 

770-432-2900 

estimating@ruby-collins.com 
Prime 

Aaron Jefferson 

 
The Renee Group  

470-282-3851 

ajefferson@thereneegroup.com 

Prime 

LSBE-DeKalb 
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Willie Moon, Procurement Agent,  Senior 3 12/14/2020 

Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet 
(Via Zoom Video Conference) 

 

Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030 

  

Invitation To Bid Number: 20-101213 
Invitation To Bid Name: On-Call Water and Sewer (Multiyear with 2 Options to Renew) 

Date: Monday, December 14, 2020 @ 1:00 P.M. EST.                                      

  

Name  Company / Organization 

 

Telephone Number 

Email Address 

Status 

Craig Wiley 

 

Reynolds Construction, LLC 

 

678-898-7235 / 770-969-4040 

craig.wiley@reynoldscon.com 
Prime 

Mike Reeves 

 
RK Reeves & Associates, Inc. 

770-414-7975 

mike@rreevesandassociates.com  
LSBE-DeKalb 

N’ya Newsome 

 
Sunbelt Rentals 

404-263-8257 

Nya.newsone@sunbeltrentals.com  
Sub-Contractor 

Ryan Miller 

 
Insituform Technologies 

615-742-8024 

rmiller@aegion.com  

Prime or  

Sub-Contractor 

Alan Michon – Emily Carroll 

 
RDJE, Inc. 

770-251-2667 

aminchon@rdjeinc.com 
Prime 

Andrea Bennett (for Dave Blake) 

 
Integrated Construction Management, Inc. 

404-267-3733 

drblake@icmworks.com 
LSBE-DeKalb 

Dwayne Cheatom 

 

Skyline Engineering Construction, LLC 

 

404-308-0309 

acheatom@skyline-ec.com  
LSBE-DeKalb 

Sandra Pierre 

 

Metals & Materials Engineers, LLC 

 

678-691-3747 

spierre@mmelab.com  
LSBE-DeKalb 

Alan Michon 

 
RDJE, Inc. 

561-324-9720 

amichon@rdjeinc.com  
Prime 

Alessandro Salvo 

 
GS Construction, Inc. 

678 - 377- 8028 

avsalvo@gsconstruction.net  
Prime 

Hilary Quinn 

 

GS Construction, Inc. 

 

678 377-8028 

hquinn@gsconstruction.net 
Prime 

Sara Pacheco 

 

GS Construction, Inc.  

 

678-377-8028 

spacheco@gsconstruction.net  
Sub-Contractor 
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Willie Moon, Procurement Agent,  Senior 4 12/14/2020 

Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet 
(Via Zoom Video Conference) 

 

Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030 

  

Invitation To Bid Number: 20-101213 
Invitation To Bid Name: On-Call Water and Sewer (Multiyear with 2 Options to Renew) 

Date: Monday, December 14, 2020 @ 1:00 P.M. EST.                                      

  

Name  Company / Organization 

 

Telephone Number 

Email Address 

Status 

Katie Butterfield 

 
Sol Construction 

770-455-1822 

estimating@solconstructionllc.com  

Prime or  

Sub-Contractor 

LSBE-DeKalb 

 Tony Adibe 

 
SD&C, Inc.  

404-288-2205 

sdanddc@yahoo.com 

Prime  
LSBE-DeKalb 

Bryce Yarbough 

 
Southern Roots Landscape Management, LLC 

678-576-5914 

Southernrootsllc@ymail.com  
LSBE-DeKalb 

Billy Paige 

 
Garney Companies, Inc. 

678-736-6025 

bpage@garney.com 
Prime 

Chinua Adibe 

 
SD&C Inc. 

404-288-2205 

sdandcinc@yahoo.com 
Prime 

Kordero Simmons 

 
T&J Industries Development & Contracting, Inc. 

678-608-5183 

KorderoSimmons@TJINDEV.com 
LSBE-DeKalb 

Kebin Friel 

 
Sunbelt Rentals Pump Solutions 

404-557-7377 

Kebin.Friel@sunbeltrentals.com  
Sub-Contractor 

Brandon J Leipprandt 

 
North American Pipeline Management, Inc. 

404-606-9944 

Brandon.leippradt@napminc.com  

Prime or  

Sub-Contractor 

 

 

_________________________ 

Procurement Agent, Senior 

 

_________________________ 

Procurement Technician 
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